
L.5-3 confidential (fr) BQRBQHINqS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BAMS 

By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended March 4, 1964 
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures) 

:Reserve City Banks 
in City of . 

New 
York Chicago 

Other Reserve City Banks 

Total Boston New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond 

Atlantc Chicago St. 
Louis 

Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City 

Dallas 
San 
Fran-
cisco 

Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks indebted 

Total number of bonks in group 

Required reserves (previous period): 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

JEatio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

"Banks with borrowings of 20$ or more 
of required reserves: 
Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of 
past 13 weeks: 
Amount of borrowings (current 
Ratio to total borrowings period) 
Number of banks 

1o 

65 
4 

13 

1,116 
3,73% 

30 
3 

12 

331 
1,011 

184 
33 

187 

1,688 
8,085 

3 
1 

6 

6 
2 

20 

3^7 151 
70 87 
14-75 1,011 

23 
5 

18 

293 
586 

22 
5 

24 

176 
532 

1 
1 

15 

34 
732 

2 
1 

17 

11 
381 180 

21 
7 

30 

111 
419 

26 
4 

16 

76 
7 

26 

162 744 
570 2,701 

5.8 
1.7 

9.0 
3-0 

27 
91.4 
2 

10.9 
2.3 

28 
8 

46 
25.O 
4 

4.9 
0.6 

6.9 
0.6 

9-7 
4.8 

7 
24.6 
1 

12.4 
4.1 

7 
2 

8 
36.5 
1 

3-0 
0.1 

15.4 
0.5 

19.1 
5.0 

18 
5 

15-7 
4.6 

3 
1 

2 
8.4 
1 

10.1 
2.8 

29 
37.8 
1 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 13 weeks 
10 - 12 weeks 
7 - 9 weeks 
1 - 6 weeks 

Uumber not indebted during past 13 weeks ., . . . 
NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not foot to totals because of rounding. 

2 
8 
3 

2 
4 
4 

5 
15 
90 
77 

3 
2 

2 
1 

5 
1 

2 
8 
10 

1 
1 
11 
5 

1 
2 
7 
14 

2 
9 
4 

1 
11 
5 

3 
4 

4 
15 
11 

1 
1 
7 
7 

2 
2 
9 
13 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




