L.5.3 CONFIDENTIAL (FR)

## BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

## By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended March 4, 1964 (Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)

	(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures) Reserve City Banks Other Reserve City Banks														
		City Banks	Total	Boston	New York	Dhilo	Cleve-	T	Atlanta	Chicago		Minne- apolis	Kansas City	Dallas	San Fran- cisco
	New York	Chicago				delphia		mond							
Amount of borrowings Number of banks indebted	\$ 65 4	30 3	184 33			3 1	6 2	28 5	22 5	1 1	2 1		21 7	26 4	76 7
Total number of banks in group	13	12	187	5	3	6	20	18	24	15	17	7	30	16	26
Required reserves (previous period): Borrowing banks All banks in group	\$ 1,116 \$ 3,734	331 1,011	1,688 8,085	347	 151	70 475	87 1,011	293 586	176 532	34 732	11 381	180	111 419	162 570	744 2,701
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: Borrowing banks All banks in group	% 5.8 % 1.7		10.9 2.3			4.9 0.6	6.9 0.6	9.7 4.8	12.4 4.1	3.0 0.1	15.4 0.5		19 <b>.1</b> 5.0		10.1 2.8
Banks with borrowings of 20% or more of required reserves: Amount of borrowings Number of banks	\$		28 8						7 2				18 5	3 1	
Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of past 13 weeks: Amount of borrowings (current Ratio to total borrowings period) Number of banks	\$ % 	27 91.4 2	46 25.0 4		  	 	 	7 24.6 1	8 36.5 1	 		  	  	2 8.4 1	29 37.8 1
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during All of past 13 weeks 10 - 12 weeks 7 - 9 weeks 1 - 6 weeks Number not indebted during past 13 weeks	 2 8 3	2  2 4 4	 5 15 90 77	  3 2	  2 1	  5 1	 2 8 10	 1 1 11 5	1 2 7 14	 2 9 4	 1 11 5	  3 4	 4 15 11_	1 1 7 7	2 2 9 13

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not foot to totals because of rounding.